

\
ITEM NO.801 COURT NO.11 SECTION XV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No..... of 2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 15299/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/01/2014
in WP No. 1088/2013 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)
INDIAN COMMERCIAL PILOTS ASSOCIATION Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
AIR INDIA LTD & ANR Respondent(s)
(application for intervention)
Date : 30/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.
CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
For Petitioner(s) Mr. J. P. Cama, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
For Respondent(s) Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Ratna D. Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Bhavna Dhami, Adv.
Mr. Parvez Khan, Adv.
Ms. Palak Chadha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
List the application for intervention tomorrow i.e. on
31.03.2016 as first item.
(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A. (Renu Diwan)
Court Master\

ITEM NO.801 COURT NO.11 SECTION XV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No..... of 2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 15299/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/01/2014
in WP No. 1088/2013 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)
INDIAN COMMERCIAL PILOTS ASSOCIATION Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
AIR INDIA LTD & ANR Respondent(s)
(application for intervention)
Date : 30/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.
CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
For Petitioner(s) Mr. J. P. Cama, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
For Respondent(s) Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Ratna D. Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Bhavna Dhami, Adv.
Mr. Parvez Khan, Adv.
Ms. Palak Chadha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
List the application for intervention tomorrow i.e. on
31.03.2016 as first item.
(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A. (Renu Diwan)
Court Master