SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 58/2018

AIR INDIA LTD.

(EARLIER KNOWN AS NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA LTD.)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIR CORPORATION EMPLOYEES UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date: 25-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv. Ms. Bhavna Dhami, Adv. Ms. Palak Chadha, Adv. Mr. Tushar Sharma, Adv. Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) Nos. 12575-77 of 2014 and other connected matters.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA) COURT MASTER (RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR